
Submission date: 21-Sep-2021 08:03AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1653435059
File name: 015 Artikel Agusdin, SE., MBA., DBA_C15.pdf (364.57K)
Word count: 7757
Character count: 44636

by A. Agusdin 

Turnitin Agusdin C15



1

2

2

2

8



1

3

3

10

16



2

13



12

14

15



3

3



2

4







4

22





5



21



6

6

7

9

19



17

20



11

18







12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 3%

3 2%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Purwokerto
Student Paper

garuda.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of West London
Student Paper

"New Horizons in Management, Leadership
and Sustainability", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Mataram
Student Paper

Education + Training, Volume 55, Issue 8-9
(2013-10-12)
Publication

Submitted to Grand Canyon University
Student Paper

download.garuda.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

Turnitin Agusdin C15



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

B. Urban. "The Importance of Attributes in
Entrepreneurial Opportunity Evaluations: An
Emerging Market Study", Managerial and
Decision Economics, 2014
Publication

Submitted to Southern Cross University
Student Paper

studenttheses.cbs.dk
Internet Source

Journal of Small Business and Enterprise
Development, Volume 20, Issue 2 (2013-06-08)
Publication

Ying Zhang, Nan Xu, Mark Frost, Wei Zhou, Li
Yuran. "Modeling team efficiency for
international production assignments in
Chinese manufacturing multinationals",
International Journal of Production
Economics, 2021
Publication

espace.curtin.edu.au
Internet Source

final.dime-eu.org
Internet Source

jmm.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

link.springer.com



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5 words

Internet Source

research-repository.griffith.edu.au
Internet Source

www.redalyc.org
Internet Source

1pdf.net
Internet Source

Irene Jiménez Arribas. "University Student’s
Entrepreneurship: an Integrated Analysis of
Entrepreneurial Intention", Universitat
Politecnica de Valencia, 2021
Publication

STEPHEN L. MUELLER, MARY CONWAY DATO-
ON. "GENDER-ROLE ORIENTATION AS A
DETERMINANT OF ENTREPRENEURIAL SELF-
EFFICACY", Journal of Developmental
Entrepreneurship, 2011
Publication


